Uitslagenlijst De zwaarste 10 van Zeeland

Burgh Haamstede - Zaterdag 3 april 2010

M10, WEDSTRIJD 10 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Julien Wolf
2 Fabian Fiege
3 Tommy Staal
4 Michel Buijk
5 Sebastiaan Heikoop
6 Bart Verkaart
7 Robbert Meeuwse
8 Gilles Geschiere
9 GertJan Verbrugge
10 Jan Guiljam
11 Johnny Ravia
12 Franky Beljaars
13 Eric Wolfert
14 Peter Vader
15 Van der Wane
16 Henk-Jan Joosse
17 Joop Lasseur
18 Steef Berrevoets
19 Jacco Schroevers
20 Co de Feijter
21 Wim Provoost
22 Jos Put
23 Charles Vermeulen
24 Beelen
25 A. Jodha
26 Martin de Visser
27 Pieter Goud
28 Tonny van Eekelen
29 Marten Winando
30 Rinus Paardekooper
31 Ronald Schats
32 Martin Kempe
33 Erik Jan Olree
34 Henk Vlekke
35 Arjan de Vos
36 Hans van der Welle
37 Erwin Schell
38 Piet Loeve
39 Aad Koppe
40 Mark Mulder
41 Cor Duinhouwer
42 Roel Geerbla
43 Wim Karelse
44 Jan Geluk
45 Caio de Graaf
46 Roy Klop
47 Edwin Dorrepaal
48 Marcel van Haren
49 Hans van der Sluis
50 Roy Derks
51 Dick Hart
52 Piet Jan Landegent
53 Jan Hoekman
54 Joop Scheijbeler
55 Martin Wattel
56 Bram de Rijke
57 Hilbert de Leeuw
58 Theo Kootstra

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Duitsland
Duitsland

Burgh Haamstede
De Wielingen
Zierikzee
Zierikzee
Kwadendamme
Dynamica

AV '56

Loopgroep Aart Stigt
Zierikzee
Vlissingen
Flakkee

Delta Sport
Middelburg
Arnemuiden

Delta Sport
Bruinisse
Dynamica
Zierikzee
Renesse
Vlissingen
Kapelle

AV '56
Amsterdam
Middelburg
Oostdijk

Wouw

Duitsland

Goes

Halsteren
Bruinisse
Bruinisse

Voorne Atletiek
Zierikzee
Middelburg
Zierikzee
Scharendijke
Arnemuiden
's-Heer Arendskerke
Renesse
Herkenbosch
Schore

Delta Sport

Burgh Haamstede
Bruinisse

Schore

Waalwijk

Burgh Haamstede
Tegelen

Renesse

Burgh Haamstede
Goes

Delta Sport
Koudekerke
Middelburg
Kloetinge

Waarde

37:56
38:16
38:37
40:10
40:41
40:56
41:11
41:18
41:32
41:59
42:26
42:53
43:34
44:46
45:56
46:17
46:41
47:03
47:25
47:48
47:52
47:53
47:54
48:36
48:47
49:08
49:20
49:25
49:28
49:49
49:54
50:16
50:31
50:39
50:45
51:18
51:24
51:47
51:48
52:42
52:48
52:50
53:44
53:45
53:53
55:40
56:40
56:49
56:52
57:23
59:36
59:46
1:01:02
1:01:15
1:01:16
1:04:08
1:05:51
1:07:22
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Uitslagenlijst De zwaarste 10 van Zeeland
Burgh Haamstede - Zaterdag 3 april 2010

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

59 Petra van Schendel Delta Sport 1:07:47
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Annet van der Linde AV '56 47:48

2 Carola Schot Energie 48:45

3 Liesbeth Dorreman Zierikzee 54:26

4 Christl Rozendaal Kapelle 56:49

5 Moniek Faassen Scopias 57:01

6 Sacha Eldering Hellevoetsluis 57:14

7 Krista Voorham Burgh Haamstede 57:17

8 Vera Bergrath Duitsland 57:31

9 Joke de Koster Colijnsplaat 57:55

10 Marleen van Sighem Renesse 59:14

11 Caroline Ganzeman Kapelle 1:03:16

12 Sonja Poppe Kamperland 1:03:57

13 Marjolijn van Daalen Zierikzee 1:04:43

14 Lianne Wijsman Zierikzee 1:07:18

15 Debora Oreel Middelburg 1:11:56
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ronald Willemsen Kamperland 31:29

2 Tim Schreurs Scopias 34:29

3 Adrie van Bavel Loopgroep Aart Stigt 36:29

4 Bart Hoogenboom Noordwelle 37:35

5 John van Tol Zierikzee 37:54

6 Kleppe 38:11

7 Hans Holwerda Nieuwerkerk 39:15

8 Herman Kreeft Gilze 39:45

9 Frank Geelen Venlo 42:02

10 Machiel Sinke Krabbendijke 53:46
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Henny Strating Kamperland 38:10

2 Mieke Kort Kerkwerve 43:40

3 Els van Zwieten-Bus Zierikzee 45:10
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